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Part Number

464248-31
286192-00
143803-00
149425-00
148325-01
000000-00
330072-98
330003-04
330003-04
150196-00
330005-01
445217-02
447866-00
464231-04
450594-03
000000-00
000000-00
330004-00
000000-00
000000-00
330019-13
151797-00
449192-00
66683-00

131557-00
093128-00
448069-07

PartsList for DW500K Type 1l

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD ASSY
BRUSH & LEAD
SPRING,BRUSH
RING,BR.HLDR.
No Longer Available
CORD/8FT/18-2SJ
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
SWITCH,REV.
PROTECTOR,CORD
SLEEVE
BAFFLE,FAN
CASE,FIELD
COVER,HANDLE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,NEEDLE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW,M4X19
NAMEPLATE
TERMINAL

SEAL
BEARING,SLEEVE
NEEDLE BEARING
GEAR
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Qty Required
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Item Number

31
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
70

Part Number

448269-00
000000-00
049787-00
450253-00
450255-00
000000-00
000000-00
450232-00
000000-00
330034-02
000000-00
2281-00

448674-00
386422-00
450230-00
450246-01
330019-16
450168-00
605256-01
451095-00
000000-00
000000-00
450562-00
395047-00
450557-00
450554-00
065288-02

PartsList for DW500K Type 1l

Description

SCREW

No Longer Available
O RING

WASHER THRUST
COLLAR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
CHUCK KEY

No Longer Available
NUT

SCREW

GASKET
ROD,DEPTH
SPINDLE & GEAR
SCREW

DUST SHIELD
SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WIRE,LEAD

ID LABEL
WIRE,LEAD
WIRE,LEAD
HOLDER
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Item Number

800
801
802
861

Part Number

761995-01
283484-01
284778-00
000000-00

PartsList for DW500K Type 1l

Description

GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
GREASE.MOLYKOTE
No Longer Available
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